7:00-7:45

7:45-8:15

8:15-9:00

9:00

9:30

11:00

11:40

12:00

12:30

1:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00

The Little Brown School
Pre-K Schedule

Early Morning Arrival

Breakfast

Outside

Morning Meeting

Work Period -Projects/Small Groups/Studio/Self Service Snack
Outside

Story/Prepare for Lunch (wash hands, tables set)

Lunch

Clear Tables/Bathroom/ Nap Mats Set Up/Quiet Book Look
Rest Time

Snack (staggered as students are awakened & mats put away)
Outside

Work Period (Free Choice)

Teacher’s Choice

End of Day



