The Little Brown School Pre-K Schedule

7:00-7:45	Early Morning Arrival
7:45-8:15	Breakfast
8:15-9:00	Outside
9:00	Morning Meeting
9:30	Work Period -Projects/Small Groups/Studio/Self Service Snack
11:00	Outside
11:40	Story/Prepare for Lunch (wash hands, tables set)
12:00	Lunch
12:30	Clear Tables/Bathroom/ Nap Mats Set Up/Quiet Book Look
1:00-2:30	Rest Time
2:30-3:00	Snack (staggered as students are awakened & mats put away)
3:00-4:00	Outside
4:00-5:00	Work Period (Free Choice)
5:00-6:00	Teacher's Choice
6:00	End of Day